[NonrorosurensHble Kypesl TITY

TOMCKUN
NONUTEXHUYECKWNIA
YHUBEPCUTET

11 knacc XUMMUSA muHu-rpynmna
IIpenoxaBartenn: KnusizeBa Ejiena MuxaiijioBHa

Pacnucanue
NOHeeJIbHUK BTOPHUK cpena yeTBepr NS THALA
8.30 -
10.05
10.25 -
12.00
12.20 -
13.55
14.15 -
15.50
16.10 - 211 (bX)
17.45 ayIUTOPHUS
2 kopiryc (mp-
KT. Jlennna,
m.43-A)
C 16.00
18.05 - 211 (bX)
19.40 ayIMTOpUs
2 xopmyc (mp-
KT. Jlenuna,
m.43-A)
20.00 -

21.35

cyoooTa



